
FOOD MENU

SNACK

Hazelnut & Cacao Whole Food Ball GF

Salted Caramel Protein Ball

Milk Choc Chunk Cookie

White Choc & Macadamia Cookie GF

$2.50

$2.50

$4.00

$4.00

LIGHT MEAL

Ham, Cheese & Tomato S/W

Bacon & Egg Brioche Roll

(with Tomato or BBQ Sauce)

Roasted Vege Wrap 

Chicken Caesar Wrap

$8.00

$11.00

$9.00

$11.00

CAKE

Banana Bread GF

Brownie

Apple Crumble Tart

Strawberry Cheesecake Tart

$5.00

$4.00

$6.50

$6.50



Whipped Cream +$1

Soft Drinks   $4

Coke / Diet Coke

Sprite

Orange Juice

Apple Juice

Iced Drinks

Iced Latte /Iced Mocha 

Iced Chocolate / Iced Strawberry

Iced Matcha Latte 

Iced Hoji Roasted Green Tea Latte

Iced Sesame Latte                  $6.5

Iced Long Black                        $5.5

Milkshake  $7

Vanilla / Chocolate / White Chocolate 

Strawberry / Banana / Salted Caramel 

Hazelnut / Matcha / Popcorn / Coffee

Choose up to 2 flavours



COFFEE

     R $4.3 L $4.8

TEA BAGS     $4.5

R $ 4 / L $4.5

R $4.3 / L $4.8

$3.5

$1.5

Flat White / Latte
Cappuccino / Long Black

Mocha

Piccolo / Macchiato

Babayccino

ALT    +$0.5

Soy

Almond

Oats

Lactose Free

Hot Chocolate

Matcha Latte

Hoji Roasted Green Tea Latte

Sesame Latte

Hot Banana Chocolate 

Hot Strawberry Chocolate

Matcha White Chocolate Latte 

TEA LEAVES     $5.5

English Breakfast

Earl Gray

Chai

Peppermint

Camomile

Lemon & Ginger

Green

Ho-ji Roasted Green

Blue Mountain English 

French Earl Gray

Chai

Fruitalicious

DRINKS

R $4.8 L $5.3


